Bartlett Yancey Basketball Schedule 2015 - 2016

Date Opponent Home/Away Time

Tues. 11/10/15 W. Williams (Scrimmage) Away (Girls Only)
Thur. 11/12/15 W. Williams (Scrimmage) Home (Boys Only)
Sat. 11/14/15 Asheboro (Scrimmage) Away (Boys Only)
Mon. 11/16/15 Page High School Away 6:00 pm (Vv,Girls )
Tues. 11/17/15 Northeast Guilford Away 5:00 pm

Fri. 11/20/15 Cedar Ridge Away 4:30 pm

Tues. 11/24/15 Uwharrie Charter Away 4:30 pm

Tues. 12/01/15 Wesleyan Christian Away 7:30 pm (Girls Only)
Wed. 12/02/15 Western Alamance Home 4:30 pm
Fri. 12/04/15 Roxbor muni Home 4:30 pm
(Shoot-Out Breast Cancer game)
Tues. 12/08/15 South Granville Away 4:30 pm
Wed. 12/09/15 Orange High School Home 4:30 pm
(Endowment)
Fri. 12/11/15 Northeast Guilford Home 5:00 pm
Mon. 12/14/15 Western Guilford Away 5:00 pm
Wed. 12/16/15 Australian Travel Team Home 4:30 pm

Tues. 01/05/16 East Forsyth Away 6:00 pm (Girls Only)
Fri. 01/08/16 Carrboro Home 4:30 pm
(During Exams)
Fri. 01/15/16 Cummings Home 4:30 pm
Tues. 01/19/16 Jordan Matthews B Away 4:30 pm
Fri. 01/22/16 Graham Home 4:30 pm
Tues. 01/26/16 Carrboro Away 4:30 pm
Fri. 01/29/16 Reidsville Home 4:30 pm
Tues. 02/02/16 Cummings Away 4:30 pm
Fri. 02/05/15 Jordan Matthews (Sr. Night)** Home 4:30 pm
Tues. 02/09/16 Graham Away 4:30 pm

February 15-19 Conference Tournament at Graham High School



